
 

 

 

***Friday January 27, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am- Bradley  Building 

 

Friday February 24, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

              Friday  March 31, 2017   at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

              Friday April 28, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

              Friday May 26, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

              Friday June 30, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

              Friday July 28, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

              Friday August 25, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

 Friday September 29, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am 

 

             Friday October 20, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am ****** 

 

             Friday November  17, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am ****** 

 

             Friday December  15, 2017 at 9:00am-11:00am ****** 

  

              ****** means adjusted date or location***** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Wells Fargo Bank Building 

3300 W. Sahara Avenue 

Las Vegas, NV 89104 
 




